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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REm | B | A% | | mEE | IE G
83.1 1 1 66. 2 104 4 61.2 526 15 56.2 1455 31 51.2 3423 .2
79.17 2 1 66. 1 108 5 61.1 541 13 56.1 1486 26 51.1 3482 1
17.17 3 1 66.0 113 4 61.0 554 9 56.0 1512 22 51.0 35635 .0
76.4 4 1 65.9 117 4 60.9 563 18 55.9 15634 21 50.9 35908 .9
76.1 5 1 65. 8 121 3 60.8 581 11 55.8 156565 27 50.8 3645 .8
74.17 6 1 65.7 124 8 60.7 592 12 55.7 15682 39 50.7 3708 -7
73.3 7 1 65. 6 132 6 60.6 604 12 55.6 1621 38 50.6 3763 .6
73.2 8 2 65.5 138 5 60.5 616 20 55.5 16569 19 50.5 38156 .5
72.0 10 2 65. 4 143 5 60. 4 636 17 55. 4 1678 32 50. 4 3880 .4
71.8 12 1 65.3 148 5 60.3 653 16 55.3 1710 36 50.3 3934 -3
71.7 13 1 65.2 153 6 60.2 669 22 55.2 1746 35 50.2 3989 .2
71.56 14 2 65. 1 159 5 60.1 691 16 55. 1 1781 33 50.1 4052 1
71.0 16 2 65.0 164 6 60.0 707 14 55.0 1814 34 50.0 4107 .0
70.9 18 1 64.9 170 6 59.9 721 21 54.9 18438 41 49.9 4189 -9
70.8 19 2 64.8 176 8 59.8 742 17 54.8 1889 37 49 .8 4240 .8
70.7 21 1 64.7 184 7 59.7 759 16 54.7 1926 33 49 .7 4301 -
70.6 22 1 64.6 191 2 59.6 775 15 54.6 19569 28 49.6 4361 .6
70.3 23 2 64.5 193 7 59.5 790 17 54.5 1987 39 49.5 4432 .5
70.1 25 1 64.4 200 6 59. 4 807 18 54.4 2026 41 49 .4 4502 .4
69.6 26 1 64.3 206 7 59.3 825 8 54.3 2067 36 49.3 4569 -3
69.5 217 2 64.2 213 10 59.2 833 16 54.2 2103 43 49.2 4641 .2
69.3 29 4 64.1 223 6 59.1 849 23 54.1 2146 33 49 .1 4705 1
69.2 33 1 64.0 229 8 59.0 872 8 54.0 2179 35 49.0 4776 .0
69.1 34 2 63.9 2317 10 58.9 880 19 53.9 2214 28 48.9 4861 -9
68.9 36 2 63.8 2417 7 58.8 899 21 53.8 2242 45 48.8 4918 .8
68.7 38 5 63.7 254 7 58.7 920 27 53.7 2287 37 48 .17 4979 7
68. 6 43 2 63.6 261 5 58.6 947 26 53.6 2324 38 48.6 5033 .6
68.5 45 2 63.5 266 5 58.5 973 18 53.5 2362 25 48.5 5092 -5
68. 4 47 1 63. 4 271 6 58.4 991 20 53.4 2387 34 48 .4 5161 .4
68.3 48 2 63.3 2717 7 58.3 1011 21 53.3 2421 43 48.3 5242 )
68.2 50 4 63.2 284 11 58.2 1032 13 53.2 2464 40 48.2 5323 .2
68. 1 54 4 63.1 295 10 58.1 1045 18 53.1 2504 41 48 .1 5401 1
68.0 58 1 63.0 305 12 58.0 1063 21 53.0 2545 42 48.0 5476 .0
67.9 59 4 62.9 317 12 57.9 1084 13 52.9 2587 52 47.9 55639 .9
67.8 63 1 62.8 329 12 57.8 1097 14 52.8 2639 48 47.8 5619 .8
67.7 64 3 62.7 341 15 57.7 1111 25 52.7 2687 47 47.17 5686 -1
67.6 67 1 62.6 356 10 57.6 1136 24 52.6 2734 48 47.6 5763 .6
67.5 68 2 62.5 366 9 57.5 1160 22 52.5 2782 42 47.5 58569 .5
67. 4 70 3 62. 4 375 13 57. 4 1182 23 52.4 2824 43 47. 4 5932 .4
67.3 73 4 62.3 388 13 57.3 1205 29 52.3 2867 57 47.3 6005 .3
67.2 17 4 62.2 401 18 57.2 1234 18 52.2 2924 55 47.2 6089 .2
67.1 81 2 62.1 419 8 57.1 12562 22 52.1 2979 53 47.1 6166 1
67.0 83 2 62.0 4217 11 57.0 1274 20 52.0 3032 46 47.0 6250 .0
66.9 85 1 61.9 438 22 56.9 1294 19 51.9 3078 40 46.9 6342 -9
66. 8 86 6 61.8 460 8 56.8 1313 19 51.8 3118 56 46.8 6428 .8
66. 7 92 2 61.7 468 10 56.7 1332 27 51.7 3174 47 46.7 6504 .1
66. 6 94 3 61.6 478 9 56.6 13569 26 51.6 3221 59 46. 6 6599 .6
66.5 97 2 61.5 487 11 56.5 1385 26 51.5 3280 47 46.5 6686 .5
66. 4 99 2 61.4 498 14 56. 4 1411 29 51.4 3327 52 46. 4 6765 .4
66. 3 101 3 61.3 512 14 56.3 1440 15 51.3 3379 44 46.3 6862 .3




FILKIER

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B £
41.2 11810 105 36.2 16576 70 31.2 181568 1
41.1 11915 125 36. 1 16646 78 31.1 181569 3
41.0 12040 103 36.0 16724 76 31.0 18162 1
40.9 12143 113 35.9 16800 71 30.9 18163 2
40.8 122566 106 35.8 16871 56 30.8 18165 3
40.7 12362 110 35.7 16927 62 30.7 18168 1
40. 6 12472 109 35. 6 16989 56 30.6 18169 1
40.5 12581 100 35.56 17045 62 30.5 18170 1
40. 4 12681 105 35. 4 17107 65 30.4 18171 3
40.3 12786 111 35.3 17172 54 30.2 18174 1
40.2 12897 111 35.2 17226 54 30.0 18175 1
40.1 13008 99 35. 1 17280 43 29.7 18176 1
40.0 13107 111 35.0 17323 49 29.3 18177 1
39.9 13218 98 34.9 17372 54 28.9 18178 1
39.8 13316 116 34.8 17426 61 27.8 18179 1
39.7 13432 121 34.7 17487 43 24.5 18180 1
39.6 1356563 98 34.6 17530 37
39.5 13651 106 34.5 17567 41
39. 4 137567 134 34.4 17608 42
39.3 13891 107 34.3 17650 43
39.2 13998 87 34.2 17693 46
39.1 14085 98 34.1 17739 36
39.0 14183 116 34.0 17775 32
38.9 14299 101 33.9 17807 33
38.8 14400 115 33.8 17840 35
38.7 14515 90 33.7 17875 217
38.6 14605 93 33.6 17902 18
38.56 14698 97 33.56 17920 24
38. 4 14795 95 33. 4 17944 19
38.3 14890 89 33.3 17963 26
38.2 14979 76 33.2 17989 20
38.1 150565 87 33.1 18009 18
38.0 15142 99 33.0 18027 16
37.9 156241 91 32.9 18043 8
37.8 16332 64 32.8 180561 8
37.17 15396 105 32.7 18059 13
37.6 15501 88 32.6 18072 13
37.5 15589 92 32.56 18085 9
37. 4 15681 72 32. 4 18094 7
37.3 157563 65 32.3 18101 12
37.2 15818 73 32.2 18113 7
37.1 15891 85 32.1 18120 6
37.0 15976 69 32.0 18126 5
36.9 16045 79 31.9 18131 8
36.8 16124 72 31.8 18139 3
36.7 16196 84 31.7 18142 2
36. 6 16280 69 31.6 18144 1
36.5 16349 84 31.5 18145 3
36. 4 16433 78 31.4 18148 7
36.3 165611 65 31.3 181565 3




